
Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 2/2024

SIJA KEILAAJA SEURA TULOS
1 Kiili, Marketta TuSKa 1146
2 Pelkonen, Seija TuUL 1139
3 Takatupa, Elvi R-4 1038
4 Hongisto, Marja TuWe 1037
5 Björkengren, Riitta TuUL 1027
6 Malmlund, Arja Ratas 1016
7 Huoponen, Päivi TuWe 1004
8 Hakamäki, Leena TPS 998
9 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 991
10 Silvander, Carola R-4 964
11 Mäkelä, Eila R-4 949
12 Leppälahti, Virpi HHB 944
13 Noponen, Kristiina R-4 923
14 Nisula, Raili TuSKa 917
15 Huhtanen, Hannele R-4 861
16 Kaukinen, Maarit TuWe 843

Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 2/2024

SIJA KEILAAJA SEURA TULOS
1 Kautonen, Kalevi ÅIFK 1355
2 Palokoski, Raimo TPS 1237
3 Kaijanen, Jori TuWe 1222
4 Pitkänen, Lasse TuUL 1216
5 Kiili, Marketta TuSKa 1146
6 Pelkonen, Seija TuUL 1139
7 Jalava, Lasse K-29 1138
8 Silvander, Jan-Erik R-4 1122
9 Ojala, Pertti TuWe 1107
10 Kaleva, Teppo K-29 1095
11 Reunamo, Jouko R-4 1084
12 Lindell, Seppo ÅIFK 1075
13 Rike, Rauno R-4 1049
14 Flinkman, Bo R-4 1042
15 Takatupa, Elvi R-4 1038
16 Hongisto, Marja TuWe 1037
17 Kaseniemi, Mauno TPS 1032
18 Agte, Norbert ÅIFK 1031
19 Björkengren, Riitta TuUL 1027



20 Zewi, Fred ÅTF 1021
21 Turkia, Kari Rkm-Turku 1018
22 Malmlund, Arja Ratas 1016
23 Huoponen, Päivi TuWe 1004
24 Hakamäki, Leena TPS 998
25 Töytäri, Olli Ratas 994
26 Kuusinen, Eero K-29 993
27 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 991
28 Uuttu, Martti TuWe 991
29 Lindholm, Heikki TuUL 986
30 Lehtonen, Timo R-4 985
31 Lämsä, Veikko R-4 975
32 Pitkänen, Arto Starttiklubi 969
33 Silvander, Carola R-4 964
34 Kettunen, Lasse ÅIFK 959
35 Mäkelä, Eila R-4 949
36 Leppälahti, Virpi HHB 944
37 Laitinen, Jyri HHB 930
38 Noponen, Kristiina R-4 923
39 Nisula, Raili TuSKa 917
40 Nenonen, Matti R-4 875
41 Rostedt, Aatos K-29 862
42 Huhtanen, Hannele R-4 861
43 Kaukinen, Maarit TuWe 843


